
Russellville Indians JH/HS Cross Country 2024 Schedule

Day Date Opponent (Level) Location Time  Bus 

Saturday Aug. 31 Jefferson City Invitational (HS) Jefferson City - Cole County Park 9:00 AM 7:30 AM
Wednesday Sept. 11 Vienna Invitational (JH/HS) Vienna 4:00 PM 2:15 PM
Saturday Sept. 14 Linn Invitational (JH/HS) Linn 9:00 AM 7:15 AM
Saturday Sept. 21 South Callaway Invitational (JH/HS) Mokane 9:00 AM 7:15 AM
Wednesday Sept. 25 Southern Boone Invitational (JH) Ashland 4:00 PM 2:30 PM
Saturday Sept. 28 Hermitage Invitational (JH/HS) Hermitage - Lake Pomme De Terre 9:00 AM 6:15 AM
Saturday Oct. 5 Camdenton Invitational (HS) Camdenton - Ha Ha Tonka Park 9:00 AM 6:45 AM
Saturday Oct. 12 CS 8 Conference Meet (JH/HS) Columbia - Gans Creek 9:00 AM 6:45 AM
Saturday Oct. 19 Smithton Invitational (HS) Smithton 9:00 AM 7:00 AM
Friday Oct. 25 Bowling Green Invitational (HS) Bowling Green 3:00 PM 12:30 PM
Saturday Oct. 26 Hermitage Championship (JH) Hermitage - Lake Pomme De Terre 9:00 AM 6:15 AM
Saturday Nov. 2 District Meet (HS) TBA TBA TBA
Fri.-Sat. Nov. 8-9 State Championships (JH) Columbia - Gans Creek TBA TBA

* Dates/Times subject to change.
* Please check school website calendar for all updates.


